
Duplicate Bill 
Peoples Gas 

Customer Inquiries 
Emergencies 

Bill Date Account Number Payment Due Datt Amount Due 
En Espafiol 
TDD Line 

1-866-556-6001 
1-866-556-6002 
1-866-556-6003 
1 -866-556-6007 

10/07/2014 0 5000 6837 8046 10/29/2014 $2,945.31 Current Usage 
~·--~- ~----~~ 

Narne Yvonne Rapier 
SeNfce Address 9416 S Winchester Ave FL 

Chicago IL 60643-6360 
Service Classification Rate 1 - Small Residential Service · llcating 

Activity Since Last Bill 
Previous Balance 
Thank You For Your Payment 
Late Payment Charge 
Balance 

Delivery Charge 
Customer Charge 
Distribution Charge 
Storage Service Charge 

Gas Charge 
Natural Gas Savings Pgn1 
En,•ironmcntal Charge 
UFA - Gas Cost Adjushncnt 
Voluntc Balancing Adj 
Qual Infrastructure Charge 

Taxes 
Chicago Municipal T 3X 
State Tax 
State Gas Revenue Tax 

Total Current Charges 

AMOUNT DUE 

Messages 

$.1B885x 70. 65Thenns 
$.02714x 70.65Therms ~ 

$.642 TOx 70.65Thenns 
$.00520x 70.65Therms 
$.01960x 70.65Therms 

$45.36x 0.0372 
- $.03930x 70.65Therms 

$38.85x 1.28 % 

$88.68x 8.24 % 
$88.6Bx a 10 % 
$.024x 70.65Them1s 

$2,852.00 
"$50.0D 

$46.63 

$26.90 
$13.34 

$1.92 

$7.31 
$009 
$1.70 

At the time of this statement, your account was past due. Please pay $2,.946.31 
today. Contihual late payments can result in a negative cred11 rating, deposit 
rl'quests and even disconnectfon of seNice. 

October is Energy Action Month. Learn ways to save 
energy all winter long in this month 's Customer Connection. 

To pay your gas bill by credit card, call 1-866-295-0086. A convenience 
fee will apply. 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 0 5000 6837 8046 

YVONNE RAPIER 

Billing Period From 09·08-14 To 10-07-14 

Meter Reading 
Meter Number P2359488 
Current Actual 167 
Previous Actual 88 

10-07-14 
09-08-14 

Difference 69 (100 Cubic Feet) 

Therm Conversion 

29 days 

69 x 7.024 BTU Factor"" 70.65 Therms 
$2,847.53 

$42.16 

$45.36 
$0.37 
$1.38 
$1.69 

- $2. 78 
$0.50 

$9.10 

$97.78 

$2,945.31 

Average Dally 
Therms Used 
Temperature 

Oct 2013 
NIA 
66 F 

Oct 2014 
2.44 
60F 

The gas charge for October is 48. 73 cents per 
therm and for September it was 69. 13 cents per 
therm. The gas charge reflects how much Peoples 
Gas pays for gas, which is what you pay. 

See back of bill for definitions 
of terms used on this bill. 

Please Pay 
Late After 10/29/2014 

$2,945.31 
$2,993.02 

Please write your account nurnber on your check. 

Amount Due Amount Enclosed 

$2,945.31 

9416 S WINCHESTER AVE FL 1 Yes, I would like to pledge one dollar per month to the 
CHICAGO IL 60643-6350 Share the W.1rmth fund which helps low-income customers pay energy bills. 

PEOPLES GAS 
PO BOX 19100 
GREEN BAY WI 54307-9100 

fl!lll!lllllll!!!IJ!!!!Jl!Jl!!!l!!!!l!!!l!!l!llllll~ I have added one dollar to mY...Efl.ment. Check this box - > D 
L.··.·•····•·•····utfrstt••>•; 
'!~~~~·~ ~··"· .·;\~/···~···• c~h 


